FESTIVE
SET MENU

SERVED SHARING STYLE
two courses 45.0pp | three courses 50.0pp

TO START (select one)
glazed pigs in blankets

vegan arancini
french onion soup
prawn cocktail

MAINS (select one)
key, stuffing and cranberry burger

ef cheek pie
beetroot wellington
christmas turkey dinner

TO FINISH (select one)
strawberry eton mess

vegan chocolate delice
christmas pudding
bread and butter pudding

ADD MULLED WINE OR CIDER | +10.0pp

available for groups of 15 or more. one course option
is available for the individual item price per person.

16.0
18.0
18.0
19.0

30.0
29.0
30.0
33.0

16.0
16.0
14.0
19.0

e



	NZOLD_Festive Set_Menu
	New Page


