FESTIVE SET MENU

SERVED SHARING STYLE two courses 45.0pp | three courses 50.0pp

TO START	(select one)	
glazed pigs i	In blankets	

glazed pigs in blankets	16.0
vegan arancini	18.0
french onion soup	18.0
prawn cocktail	19.0

MAINS (select one)

wurkey, stuffing and cranberry burger	30.0
beef cheek pie	29.0
beetroot wellington	30.0
christmas turkey dinner	33.0

TO FINISH (select one)

strawberry eton mess	16.0
vegan chocolate delice	16.0
christmas pudding	14.0
bread and butter pudding	19.0

ADD MULLED WINE OR CIDER | +10.0pp

available for groups of 15 or more, one course option is available for the individual item price per person.

